
GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
 SELECTION LIST FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS OF M.TECH AND B.TECH TO LADIES HOSTEL

SC/ST/PH/BPL CATEGORY 

Rank Name Admission 
Number

Points for 
distance

Points for 
income Total Points Status Remarks

1 REENU ROSE P. V 22B071 31 47.6 78.6 Selected

2 NIKHITHA ANN MARY 22B226 31 46.4 77.4 Selected

3 RAIHANA K.M 22B082 33 44 77 Selected

4 NANDANA KD 22B575 31 45 76 Selected IC not found

5 ARDRA M B 22B443 28 47.6 75.6 Selected

6 DEVATHEERTHA V 22B210 28 47.3 75.3 Selected

7 ANJANA AJAY K 22B510 27 47.6 74.6 Selected

8 ARYA P P 22B515 27 47.3 74.3 Selected

9 ARDRA M 22B580 27 47 74 Waitlisted

10 ATHULYA SASIDHARAN 22B121 26 47.6 73.6 Waitlisted

11 SAFA RAHMAN P 22B413 25 48.5 73.5 Waitlisted IC Expired

12 ADHEENA 22B696 26 46.8 72.8 Waitlisted

13 KAVYA M 22B257 25 47.6 72.6 Waitlisted

14 VARSHA V 0000 22 50 72 Waitlisted

15 ANISHKA.S 22B593 21 50 71 Waitlisted

16 SHAMNA PV 22B196 21 48.2 69.2 Waitlisted

17 SHAIMA PV 22B195 21 48.2 69.2 Waitlisted

18 ADITHYA S 22B497 21 47.6 68.6 Waitlisted

19 SURYA 22B488 21 47.6 68.6 Waitlisted

20 ATHIRA V 22B613 21 47.6 68.6 Waitlisted

21 ADITHYA S 22B497 21 47.6 68.6 Waitlisted



22 SONA K U 22B228 21 46.7 67.7 Waitlisted

23 SONA P B 22B062 21 46.7 67.7 Waitlisted

24 VISMAYA VINOD S 223403 34 30.11 64.11 Waitlisted

25 REMYA U 22B473 10 45.8 55.8 Waitlisted

26 KASHYAPA T.A 22B200 34 21.431 55.431 Waitlisted

27 SISIRA KRISHNA K S 22B402 27 27.5414 54.5414 Waitlisted

GENERAL CATEGORY - M.TECH

Rank Name Admission 
Number

Points for 
distance

Points for 
income Total Points Status Remarks

1 MEGHNA K 22M433 27.00 45.80 72.80 Selected

2 KRISHNAPRIYA T V 22M428 24.00 48.20 72.20 Selected

GENERAL CATEGORY - B.TECH

Rank Name Admission 
Number

Points for 
distance

Points for 
income Total Points Status Remarks

1 AKSA JOSE 22B149 50.00 50.00 100.0 Selected

2 AKHINA D S 22B471 50.00 48.00 98.0 Selected

3 ADITHYA SURESH 22B268 50.00 47.60 97.6 Selected IC Not valid

4 ATHITHYA. S 22B621 50.00 47.40 97.4 Selected

5 ADITHYA KRISHNA B A 22B452 50.00 45.20 95.2 Selected

6 DARSANA D 22B573 46.00 47.60 93.6 Selected

7 LEKSHMI LAL.S 22B390 45.00 47.60 92.6 Selected

8 JEENA MARY J 22B077 44.00 47.00 91.0 Selected

9 AISWARYA SARATH 22B732 43.00 47.00 90.0 Selected

10 GOPIKA GOPALAN 22B483 42.00 47.90 89.9 Selected

11 VAISHNAVI J D 22B256 49.00 40.20 89.2 Selected

12 SREELAKSHMI R P 22B486 42.00 47.00 89.0 Selected



13 SHIVANI M 22B485 41.00 47.60 88.6 Selected

14 SHRILAKSHMI 
SHASHIDHARAN

22B146 43.00 45.20 88.2 Selected

15 NAMIYA ABDUL ASSIZ 22B378 41.00 46.40 87.4 Selected IC not found

16 AISHWARYA K V 22B253 42.00 44.00 86.0 Selected

18 NEHA RAJAN 22B489 37.00 48.20 85.2 Selected

19 VIDYA KRISHNAN V 22B484 41.00 44.00 85.0 Selected

20 RICHA MARIA JOHNSON 22B232 38.00 46.30 84.3 Selected

21 NANDHANA T 22B602 37.00 47.00 84.0 Selected

22 ANJANA RAJESH 22B101 41.00 42.80 83.8 Selected

23 REENU ROSE P. V 22B071 31.00 47.60 78.6 Waitlisted

24 ANEETA SHERLY JOSE 22B235 32.00 46.40 78.4 Waitlisted

25 RUTHUVARNA M 22B477 30.00 48.20 78.2 Waitlisted

26 NIKHITHA ANN MARY 22B226 31.00 46.40 77.4 Waitlisted

28 KRISHNA PRIYA M.P 22B072 30.00 47.00 77.0 Waitlisted

27 RAIHANA K.M 22B082 33.00 44.00 77.0 Waitlisted

29 GOWRI MOHAN S 22B495 44.00 32.54 76.5 Waitlisted IC Not Found

30 ANJANA P R 22B535 30.00 46.40 76.4 Waitlisted

31 NANDANA KD 22B575 31.00 45.00 76.0 Waitlisted IC not found

32 ARDRA M B 22B443 28.00 47.60 75.6 Waitlisted

33 DEVATHEERTHA V 22B210 28.00 47.30 75.3 Waitlisted

34 ANANYA K P 22B566 28.00 47.00 75.0 Waitlisted

35 ANJANA AJAY K 22B510 27.00 47.60 74.6 Waitlisted

36 ARYA P P 22B515 27.00 47.30 74.3 Waitlisted

37 SHIFA BINTH MUSTHAFA 22B396 27.00 47.20 74.2 Waitlisted

39 FATHIMA NOURIN P B 22B113 27.00 47.00 74.0 Waitlisted

38 ARDRA M 22B580 27.00 47.00 74.0 Waitlisted

40 GAYATHRI T V 22B114 27.00 46.70 73.7 Waitlisted



41 ATHULYA SASIDHARAN 22B121 26.00 47.60 73.6 Waitlisted

42 SAFA RAHMAN P 22B413 25.00 48.50 73.5 Waitlisted IC Expired

44 GANGOTHRI D JOY 22B118 50.00 23.12 73.1 Waitlisted

45 KARTHIKA 
PAZHAMPILLY

22B052 28.00 45.05 73.1 Waitlisted

46 ADHEENA 22B696 26.00 46.80 72.8 Waitlisted

47 AYISHA NAFRI P 22b715 26.00 46.70 72.7 Waitlisted

48 KAVYA M 22B257 25.00 47.60 72.6 Waitlisted

49 VARSHA V 0000 22.00 50.00 72.0 Waitlisted

50 JITHINA V 22B099 26.00 45.80 71.8 Waitlisted

51 AVANTHIKA KA 22B227 26.00 45.50 71.5 Waitlisted

52 ANISHKA.S 22B593 21.00 50.00 71.0 Waitlisted

53 MILIYA RAHMAN IK 22B439 23.00 47.60 70.6 Waitlisted

54 MUFEEDA K 22B624 24.00 46.40 70.4 Waitlisted

55 AISWARIYA V V 22B605 24.00 45.80 69.8 Waitlisted

56 SHAMILA P 22B186 22.00 47.66 69.7 Waitlisted

57 VISMAYA.J 22B193 22.00 47.30 69.3 Waitlisted

59 SHAIMA PV 22B195 21.00 48.20 69.2 Waitlisted

58 SHAMNA PV 22B196 21.00 48.20 69.2 Waitlisted

60 ANILA S 22B590 22.00 47.20 69.2 Waitlisted

61 SHAMILA 22B686 24.00 45.20 69.2 Waitlisted

62 ARYA V P 22B027 22.00 47.00 69.0 Waitlisted

64 SURYA 22B488 21.00 47.60 68.6 Waitlisted

63 ADITHYA S 22B497 21.00 47.60 68.6 Waitlisted

65 ATHIRA V 22B613 21.00 47.60 68.6 Waitlisted

67 ASHINA.A 22B475 21.00 47.55 68.6 Waitlisted

68 ANJU C 22B567 22.00 46.10 68.1 Waitlisted

69 SONA P B 22B062 21.00 46.70 67.7 Waitlisted



70 SONA K U 22B228 21.00 46.70 67.7 Waitlisted

71 NANDHANA K P 22B688 21.00 44.00 65.0 Waitlisted

72 LAKSHMI 
BALAKRISHNAN 22B209 27.00 37.88 64.9 Waitlisted

73 VISMAYA VINOD S 223403 34.00 30.11 64.1 Waitlisted

75 SHAMIYA SHAHIL K M 22B487 22.00 42.00 64.0 Waitlisted

76 THAMANNA HARISH T 22B044 25.00 37.50 62.5 Waitlisted

77 REVATHY  NANDAN  S 22B404 47.00 13.27 60.3 Waitlisted

78 DIYA ROSE JOJI 22B076 21.00 38.00 59.0 Waitlisted

79 ANASOOYA AJITH 22B474 31.00 25.58 56.6 Waitlisted

80 SUHADA. KP 22B539 10.00 46.40 56.4 Waitlisted

81 REMYA U 22B473 10.00 45.80 55.8 Waitlisted

82 KASHYAPA T.A 22B200 34.00 21.43 55.4 Waitlisted

83 SISIRA KRISHNA K S 22B402 27.00 27.54 54.5 Waitlisted

84 GOPIKA NATH N.K 22B511 34.00 20.36 54.4 Waitlisted

85 MEGHNA C SURESH 22B152 10.00 44.00 54.0 Waitlisted

86 RITHUPARNA C R 22B572 28.00 25.00 53.0 Waitlisted

87 KRISHNENDU S J 22B325 30.00 19.40 49.4 Waitlisted

88 NANDANA K M 22B015 22.00 26.66 48.7 Waitlisted

89 NANDANA J 22B608 10.00 34.79 44.8 Waitlisted

90 Sreedhiga.V.P 22B709 24.00 17.19 41.2 Waitlisted


